EMERGENCY: Ambulance, Fire and Police — Dial 9 then 911

Report all incidents to Kirkwood Public Safety 319-389-1774
and contact GWAEA Administration 319-399-6700

Agency phones require a “9” before dialing these external numbers.

Non-emergency police phone number. 319-248-1800
Coralville Water DepartmMent..... s 319-248-1770
Coralville Water Dept. - after hours emergency service 319-530-6225
Gas leak (MidAmerican Energy Company Q). s, [-888-427-5632
Power outage (Linn County REC).....mmnns [-800-332-5420

Poison Control Center [-800-222-1222
CCAMNIPUS. SECUNTEY .evtrevrsevsserssevsseessesssesssesesesssess e85 025550555 58505555558 eeen 319-389-1774

Kirkwood Regional Center MaiN DESK .. merrmersmsssmssssssssiesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssisses 319-358-3100
Kirkwood Primary Contact - JON WEIN, DIFECLON ... sssssssssssssessssises 319-887-3947
Communications Director (Renee Nelson) ext. 6714 or 319-350-7176

COralVille RECEPLIONISE DIESK ...vcevseorirriersiesienisssississiosssssississsessessississsessssssssss sttt e e 319-626-1100

Managers at Coralville

Employee Cell Email
Boeve, Shane (319) 626-1136 oo sboeve@gwaea.org
Hoffman, Tina thoffman@gwaea.org
McGraw, Terri (319) 626-1221 tmcgraw@gwaea.org
StoNeKiNg, JUNE .o [ (563) 260-421 3 oo jstoneking@gwaea.org
Agency Administrative Team

Cashman, Maria. ... 0847 csvecsicssiesssesssinessines( 31 9) 36120692 ot mcashman@gwaea.org
Harms, Barb ... 07 0% (319) 55 1-4505 i bharms@gwaea.org
Liebermann, Tracy..... .. tliebermann@gwaea.org
Nelson, Renee........ wi(319) 350-7 176 coooirreessrrneessssiisessessssisesssssns rnelson@gwaea.org
Poock, Bill.......ccccc... we(319) 440-7883 s bpoock@gwaea.org
Schreder, Jackie...... ... jschreder@gwaea.org
N[ <TI0 )3T o IO < /A I PPN (o 1) I 1010 2 A4 SO jspeer@gwaea.org
ZIMMerman, JONN ... YA N (319) 361-5137 s jZimmerman@gwaea.org
Support Staff

Flynn, JOdiu s (Y N (319) 626-T 161 s jflynn@gwaea.org
HEath, SUE...coovrersrcsressnecsrnssressvessissssinees [ 137 s (319) 626-1137 oovterieerierssressessssssssesssessss sheath@gwaea.org

Emergency Phone Numbers - GWAEA Coralville Facility
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